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                      Palmyra-Eagle High School - Carlin-Weld County Park
                                          Palmyra, WI
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                            **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 6286 Corey Thornton           11 Milwaukee King            17:21.0  5:36 
      2    2 6382 Dalton Rasmussen         Jr Stateline Home School EAG 17:24.4  5:37 
      3    3 6273 Ahmed Ibrahim            12 Milwaukee King            17:47.2  5:44 
      4    4 6279 Willie Koch              12 Milwaukee King            17:57.4  5:47 
      5    5 6065 Will Kaashagen           10 Deerfield                 18:00.3  5:48 
      6    6 6060 Spencer Currie           10 Deerfield                 18:01.8  5:49 
      7    7 6222 Chase Scheel             12 Lake Mills                18:01.9  5:49 
      8    8 6069 Jay Nikolay              12 Deerfield                 18:07.2  5:50 
      9    9 6259 Najee Ahmad              11 Milwaukee King            18:13.7  5:53 
     10   10 6193 Jesse Paucek             12 Jefferson                 18:15.4  5:53 
     11   11 6179 Alex Anason              12 Jefferson                 18:16.4  5:53 
     12   12 6064 Carson Kaashagen         12 Deerfield                 18:18.3  5:54 
     13   13 6026 Brice Enright            10 Clinton                   18:26.2  5:57 
     14   14 5645 Julian White             11 Milwaukee King            18:36.3  6:00 
     15   15 6031 Jordan Laatz             09 Clinton                   18:47.8  6:03 
     16   16 6263 Kevin Diaz               11 Milwaukee King            18:48.2  6:04 
     17   17 6352 Alex Diaz                11 Parkview                  18:54.6  6:06 
     18   18 6143 Arandu Huerta            11 Elkhorn Area              18:55.3  6:06 
     19   19 6191 Ryan Nelson              09 Jefferson                 18:59.6  6:07 
     20   20 6189 Alex Marin               09 Jefferson                 19:03.2  6:08 
     21   21 6010 Gavin Clayton            12 Catholic Central          19:05.0  6:09 
     22   22 6113 Nolan Dallas             11 East Troy                 19:08.1  6:10 
     23   23 6324 Collin Staudt            11 New Berlin West           19:08.2  6:10 
     24   24 6313 Michael Klein            12 New Berlin West           19:10.7  6:11 
     25   25 6013 John Pum                 10 Catholic Central          19:13.2  6:12 
     26   26 6275 Alex Jernberg            10 Milwaukee King            19:21.2  6:14 
     27   27 6361 Mason Spencer            10 Parkview                  19:29.9  6:17 
     28   28 6015 Gregory Sember           11 Catholic Central          19:34.4  6:18 
     29   29 6063 Nick Huffman             10 Deerfield                 19:35.5  6:19 
     30   30 6310 Jacob Bishop             11 New Berlin West           19:39.6  6:20 
     31   31 6216 Ben Bollig               10 Lake Mills                19:39.8  6:20 
     32   32 6029 Thad Hahn                12 Clinton                   19:43.5  6:21 
     33   33 6112 Gabe Braam               12 East Troy                 19:45.1  6:22 
     34   34 6032 Brian Lefeber            12 Clinton                   19:49.1  6:23 
     35   35 6145 Connor Lafavor           12 Elkhorn Area              19:50.7  6:24 
     36   36 6009 Matthew Cash                Catholic Central          19:56.8  6:26 
     37   37 6124 Jacob Smith              09 East Troy                 19:57.1  6:26 
     38   38 6142 Sam Divarco              11 Elkhorn Area              20:03.8  6:28 
     39   39 6381 Austin Hegle             Sr Stateline Home School EAG 20:04.0  6:28 
     40   40 6035 Dylan Moser              12 Clinton                   20:04.7  6:28 
     41   41 6115 Nathan Fox               09 East Troy                 20:10.5  6:30 
     42   42 6383 Hayden Rasmussen         Fr Stateline Home School EAG 20:14.0  6:31 
     43   43 6359 Josh Soderstrom          11 Parkview                  20:14.1  6:31 
     44   44 6038 Ben Vegter               12 Clinton                   20:19.4  6:33 
     45   45 6379 Elijah Glenn             So Stateline Home School EAG 20:19.6  6:33 
     46   46 6068 Josh Niesen              11 Deerfield                 20:21.6  6:34 
     47   47 6186 Jaden Gallardo           10 Jefferson                 20:24.9  6:35 
     48      6343 Tommy Schueller          10 Palmyra-Eagle             20:26.4  6:35 
     49   48 6197 Dylan Schneider          11 Jefferson                 20:31.7  6:37 
     50   49 6214 Ian Behling              09 Lake Mills                20:31.9  6:37 
     51   50 6066 Parker Knapp             12 Deerfield                 20:32.5  6:37 
     52   51 6314 Tommy Martin             09 New Berlin West           20:39.9  6:40 
     53   52 6325 Sebastian Swiderski      12 New Berlin West           20:44.7  6:41 
     54   53 6353 Zach Draeving            10 Parkview                  21:03.0  6:47 
     55   54 6217 Joseph Matzelle          12 Lake Mills                21:08.5  6:49 
     56   55 6185 Tim Felton               11 Jefferson                 21:09.0  6:49 
     57   56 6114 Sam Foley                12 East Troy                 21:09.3  6:49 
     58   57 6360 Evan Spencer             10 Parkview                  21:17.5  6:52 
     59   58 6147 Colin Passler            10 Elkhorn Area              21:20.3  6:53 
     60   59 6385 Nathanael Rolsma         So Stateline Home School EAG 21:24.2  6:54 
     61   60 6150 Peyton Sanders           10 Elkhorn Area              21:27.6  6:55 
     62   61 6215 Isaac Behling            09 Lake Mills                21:32.6  6:57 
     63   62 6311 Auggie Brenzel           12 New Berlin West           21:33.7  6:57 
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     64   63 6386 Chase Vegter             Fr Stateline Home School EAG 21:34.6  6:57 
     65      6339 Griffin Isaacsen         10 Palmyra-Eagle             21:39.7  6:59 
     66   64 6362 Evan Willing             11 Parkview                  21:59.6  7:05 
     67   65 6119 Clark Hudec              12 East Troy                 22:00.3  7:05 
     68   66 6118 Allen Herrell            11 East Troy                 22:02.3  7:06 
     69   67 6151 Jacob Truesdale          12 Elkhorn Area              22:02.4  7:06 
     70   68 6309 Timothy Becker           11 New Berlin West           22:13.2  7:10 
     71      6338 Alden Ferreira           11 Palmyra-Eagle             22:22.4  7:13 
     72      6336 Gavin Calderon           10 Palmyra-Eagle             22:24.2  7:13 
     73      6081 Chris Ruesch             12 Delavan-Darien            22:40.6  7:18 
     74      6080 Jonathan Olson           11 Delavan-Darien            22:45.8  7:20 
     75   69 6014 Anthony Ricci            09 Catholic Central          22:47.9  7:21 
     76   70 6380 Elias Greenberg          Fr Stateline Home School EAG 22:49.3  7:21 
     77   71 6016 Anthony Simonelli        10 Catholic Central          22:50.2  7:22 
     78   72 6149 Logan Radlein            10 Elkhorn Area              22:59.5  7:25 
     79   73 6213 Bruin Behling            11 Lake Mills                24:11.8  7:48 
     80   74 6025 Jordan Decker            09 Clinton                   24:26.6  7:53 
     81      6078 Kyle  Deschner           10 Delavan-Darien            24:54.0  8:01 
     82   75 6221 Joseph Reuss             09 Lake Mills                26:25.8  8:31 
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  1.    31  Milwaukee King                        (17:59.2  89:55.6 1:15.3)
====================================================
  1      1  Corey Thornton            11 17:21.0
  2      3  Ahmed Ibrahim             12 17:47.2
  3      4  Willie Koch               12 17:57.4
  4      9  Najee Ahmad               11 18:13.7
  5     14  Julian White              11 18:36.3
  6   ( 16) Kevin Diaz                11 18:48.2
  7   ( 26) Alex Jernberg             10 19:21.2
  
  2.    60  Deerfield                             (18:24.7  92:03.1 1:35.2)
====================================================
  1      5  Will Kaashagen            10 18:00.3
  2      6  Spencer Currie            10 18:01.8
  3      8  Jay Nikolay               12 18:07.2
  4     12  Carson Kaashagen          12 18:18.3
  5     29  Nick Huffman              10 19:35.5
  6   ( 46) Josh Niesen               11 20:21.6
  7   ( 50) Parker Knapp              12 20:32.5
  
  3.   107  Jefferson                             (18:59.9  94:59.5 2:09.5)
====================================================
  1     10  Jesse Paucek              12 18:15.4
  2     11  Alex Anason               12 18:16.4
  3     19  Ryan Nelson               09 18:59.6
  4     20  Alex Marin                09 19:03.2
  5     47  Jaden Gallardo            10 20:24.9
  6   ( 48) Dylan Schneider           11 20:31.7
  7   ( 55) Tim Felton                11 21:09.0
  
  4.   134  Clinton                               (19:22.3  96:51.3 1:38.5)
====================================================
  1     13  Brice Enright             10 18:26.2
  2     15  Jordan Laatz              09 18:47.8
  3     32  Thad Hahn                 12 19:43.5
  4     34  Brian Lefeber             12 19:49.1
  5     40  Dylan Moser               12 20:04.7
  6   ( 44) Ben Vegter                12 20:19.4
  7   ( 74) Jordan Decker             09 24:26.6
  
  5.   179  Catholic Central                      (20:07.5  100:37.3 3:42.9)
====================================================
  1     21  Gavin Clayton             12 19:05.0
  2     25  John Pum                  10 19:13.2
  3     28  Gregory Sember            11 19:34.4
  4     36  Matthew Cash               19:56.8
  5     69  Anthony Ricci             09 22:47.9
  6   ( 71) Anthony Simonelli         10 22:50.2
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  6.   180  New Berlin West                       (19:52.7  99:23.1 1:36.5)
====================================================
  1     23  Collin Staudt             11 19:08.2
  2     24  Michael Klein             12 19:10.7
  3     30  Jacob Bishop              11 19:39.6
  4     51  Tommy Martin              09 20:39.9
  5     52  Sebastian Swiderski       12 20:44.7
  6   ( 62) Auggie Brenzel            12 21:33.7
  7   ( 68) Timothy Becker            11 22:13.2
  
  7.   187  Stateline Home School EAGLES          (19:53.3  99:26.2 3:59.8)
====================================================
  1      2  Dalton Rasmussen          Jr 17:24.4
  2     39  Austin Hegle              Sr 20:04.0
  3     42  Hayden Rasmussen          Fr 20:14.0
  4     45  Elijah Glenn              So 20:19.6
  5     59  Nathanael Rolsma          So 21:24.2
  6   ( 63) Chase Vegter              Fr 21:34.6
  7   ( 70) Elias Greenberg           Fr 22:49.3
  
  8.   189  East Troy                             (20:02.1  100:10.1 2:01.2)
====================================================
  1     22  Nolan Dallas              11 19:08.1
  2     33  Gabe Braam                12 19:45.1
  3     37  Jacob Smith               09 19:57.1
  4     41  Nathan Fox                09 20:10.5
  5     56  Sam Foley                 12 21:09.3
  6   ( 65) Clark Hudec               12 22:00.3
  7   ( 66) Allen Herrell             11 22:02.3
  
  9.   197  Parkview                              (20:11.9  100:59.1 2:22.9)
====================================================
  1     17  Alex Diaz                 11 18:54.6
  2     27  Mason Spencer             10 19:29.9
  3     43  Josh Soderstrom           11 20:14.1
  4     53  Zach Draeving             10 21:03.0
  5     57  Evan Spencer              10 21:17.5
  6   ( 64) Evan Willing              11 21:59.6
  
 10.   202  Lake Mills                            (20:11.0  100:54.7 3:30.7)
====================================================
  1      7  Chase Scheel              12 18:01.9
  2     31  Ben Bollig                10 19:39.8
  3     49  Ian Behling               09 20:31.9
  4     54  Joseph Matzelle           12 21:08.5
  5     61  Isaac Behling             09 21:32.6
  6   ( 73) Bruin Behling             11 24:11.8
  7   ( 75) Joseph Reuss              09 26:25.8
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 11.   209  Elkhorn Area                          (20:19.6  101:37.7 2:32.3)
====================================================
  1     18  Arandu Huerta             11 18:55.3
  2     35  Connor Lafavor            12 19:50.7
  3     38  Sam Divarco               11 20:03.8
  4     58  Colin Passler             10 21:20.3
  5     60  Peyton Sanders            10 21:27.6
  6   ( 67) Jacob Truesdale           12 22:02.4
  7   ( 72) Logan Radlein             10 22:59.5
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      1    1 6265 Ryan Fields              11 Milwaukee King            19:38.7  6:20 
      2    2 6264 Jayron Dright            11 Milwaukee King            19:38.7  6:20 
      3    3 6270 Justin Harris            12 Milwaukee King            19:52.3  6:24 
      4    4 6278 Louis Ketchman           09 Milwaukee King            19:53.1  6:25 
      5    5 6267 James Gilpatric          09 Milwaukee King            19:56.0  6:25 
      6    6 6164 Elijah Skalsky           10 Holy Family               20:02.3  6:27 
      7    7 6159 William Leone            09 Holy Family               20:16.0  6:32 
      8    8 6161 Jack Powless             09 Holy Family               20:17.7  6:32 
      9    9 6187 Quintin Gehrmann         09 Jefferson                 20:24.2  6:35 
     10   10 6260 Graham Bronson           09 Milwaukee King            20:27.0  6:35 
     11   11 6282 Edward Polacheck         12 Milwaukee King            20:30.0  6:36 
     12   12 6184 Robby Dzielinski         12 Jefferson                 20:30.0  6:36 
     13   13 6125 Charlie Ward             12 East Troy                 20:47.7  6:42 
     14   14 6192 Dylan Nordentoft         09 Jefferson                 20:48.8  6:42 
     15   15 6356 Noah Lutzke              09 Parkview                  20:50.2  6:43 
     16   16 6181 Justin Draeger           10 Jefferson                 20:50.9  6:43 
     17   17 6162 Ryan Ruhle               11 Holy Family               20:57.5  6:45 
     18   18 6317 Nicholas Piotrowski      11 New Berlin West           20:57.7  6:45 
     19      6288 Marques Washington       09 Milwaukee King            21:07.9  6:49 
     20   19 6036 Dylan Mueller            10 Clinton                   21:16.6  6:51 
     21   20 6312 Noah Hockett             09 New Berlin West           21:24.5  6:54 
     22      6271 Casey Huffer             09 Milwaukee King            21:26.5  6:55 
     23   21 6321 Arthur Saldaña           12 New Berlin West           21:32.8  6:57 
     24      6262 Ryan Dean                11 Milwaukee King            21:40.4  6:59 
     25   22 6182 Blake Drays              09 Jefferson                 21:43.8  7:00 
     26   23 6062 Keaton Harrison          11 Deerfield                 21:44.1  7:00 
     27      6274 Magnus Isaacson          09 Milwaukee King            21:47.3  7:01 
     28   24 6116 Dalton Hannah            11 East Troy                 21:55.6  7:04 
     29   25 6326 Daniel Turner            09 New Berlin West           21:56.6  7:04 
     30   26 6315 Evan McKenzie            09 New Berlin West           21:57.5  7:05 
     31   27 6067 Cameron Muth             09 Deerfield                 22:03.7  7:07 
     32      6277 Aidan Kelly-Miller       11 Milwaukee King            22:04.9  7:07 
     33      6268 Patrick Gilvary          11 Milwaukee King            22:10.4  7:09 
     34   28 6070 Jacob Nottestad          09 Deerfield                 22:10.5  7:09 
     35      6012 Joshua Muellenbach       11 Catholic Central          22:10.9  7:09 
     36   29 6200 Clayton Thorp            10 Jefferson                 22:21.0  7:12 
     37   30 6194 Sawyer Peterson          09 Jefferson                 22:22.4  7:13 
     38   31 6358 Conner Nolan             10 Parkview                  22:23.6  7:13 
     39      6261 Alex Burant              12 Milwaukee King            22:31.9  7:16 
     40   32 6163 Robbie Ruth              09 Holy Family               22:37.4  7:17 
     41   33 6351 James Connell            09 Parkview                  22:38.5  7:18 
     42      6148 Justin Pflanzer          09 Elkhorn Area              22:49.3  7:21 
     43      6384 Benjamin Rolsma          Sr Stateline Home School EAG 22:53.3  7:23 
     44   34 6320 Jacob Reyes              10 New Berlin West           22:59.9  7:25 
     45      6376 Aaron Boeve              So Stateline Home School EAG 23:03.0  7:26 
     46   35 6030 Jordan Isaac             12 Clinton                   23:25.1  7:33 
     47      6281 Jacob Olsen              11 Milwaukee King            23:29.1  7:34 
     48      6280 Andrew Kurth             12 Milwaukee King            23:30.2  7:34 
     49   36 6319 Nicholas Radish          09 New Berlin West           23:31.0  7:35 
     50   37 6034 Bryce McMillen           09 Clinton                   23:32.6  7:35 
     51   38 6039 Ryder Weisensel          10 Clinton                   23:44.8  7:39 
     52   39 6071 Simon Shelley            09 Deerfield                 23:49.7  7:41 
     53      6272 David Hults              10 Milwaukee King            23:50.6  7:41 
     54      6276 Marcus Kartes            09 Milwaukee King            23:57.4  7:43 
     55      6196 George Sande             10 Jefferson                 23:58.8  7:44 
     56      6198 Adrian Storey            12 Jefferson                 24:10.2  7:47 
     57   40 6037 Spencer Ostrander        11 Clinton                   24:11.3  7:48 
     58      6308 Henry Adkison            12 New Berlin West           24:12.4  7:48 
     59   41 6111 Nick Bourdo              10 East Troy                 24:19.7  7:50 
     60      6188 Bryr Harenda             09 Jefferson                 24:21.0  7:51 
     61      6008 Christopher Carlock      12 Catholic Central          24:22.5  7:51 
     62   42 6122 Michael Ruszkiewicz      09 East Troy                 24:27.2  7:53 
     63   43 6121 Cameron Otto             10 East Troy                 24:27.4  7:53 
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     64   44 6120 Justin O'Leary           10 East Troy                 24:37.4  7:56 
     65      6283 Zachary Ramirez          11 Milwaukee King            24:48.8  8:00 
     66      6190 Sam Meyers               12 Jefferson                 24:52.1  8:01 
     67   45 6027 Jack Gunnink             11 Clinton                   24:53.5  8:01 
     68      6079 Troy Allen               10 Delavan-Darien            24:55.6  8:02 
     69   46 6349 Rex Brenum               09 Parkview                  24:57.4  8:02 
     70   47 6072 Carter Wild              09 Deerfield                 24:58.7  8:03 
     71      6219 Esteban Morera           12 Lake Mills                25:12.4  8:07 
     72      6377 Tanner Boyer             Jr Stateline Home School EAG 25:18.7  8:09 
     73   48 6061 Cooper Harrison          10 Deerfield                 25:21.1  8:10 
     74      6201 Weston Wright            09 Jefferson                 25:21.3  8:10 
     75   49 6355 Jake Grayless            11 Parkview                  25:29.1  8:13 
     76      6323 Zach Sienkiewicz         12 New Berlin West           25:33.7  8:14 
     77   50 6126 Patryk Wawro             09 East Troy                 25:34.5  8:14 
     78      6266 Elijah Fothergill        09 Milwaukee King            25:35.9  8:15 
     79      6285 Christopher Taylor       09 Milwaukee King            25:37.8  8:15 
     80   51 6165 Peter Yanke              10 Holy Family               25:40.4  8:16 
     81   52 6028 Jordan Gustafson         11 Clinton                   25:45.6  8:18 
     82      6146 Ryan Marks               10 Elkhorn Area              25:49.5  8:19 
     83   53 6160 Braden Mayo              09 Holy Family               26:20.0  8:29 
     84      6342 Matt Rosman              11 Palmyra-Eagle             27:13.7  8:46 
     85      6341 Jack Rosman              09 Palmyra-Eagle             27:13.7  8:46 
     86   54 6059 Paul Chadwick            09 Deerfield                 27:47.7  8:57 
     87      6218 Steve Moker              11 Lake Mills                28:24.4  9:09 
     88      6340 Gavin Nava               10 Palmyra-Eagle             28:28.0  9:10 
     89      6011 Jack Desmidt             12 Catholic Central          28:41.4  9:15 
     90      6024 Zach Bergs               11 Clinton                   28:53.7  9:19 
     91      6318 Joseph Radish            10 New Berlin West           30:04.4  9:41 
     92      6158 Justin Kloess            09 Holy Family               30:16.4  9:45 
     93      6322 Jack Shaffer             12 New Berlin West           30:30.9  9:50 
     94      6220 Corey Puttkamer          10 Lake Mills                32:52.1 10:35 
     95      6180 Bryant Bare              12 Jefferson                 34:50.0 11:13 
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  1.    15  Milwaukee King                        (19:47.8  98:58.8 0:17.3)
====================================================
  1      1  Ryan Fields               11 19:38.7
  2      2  Jayron Dright             11 19:38.7
  3      3  Justin Harris             12 19:52.3
  4      4  Louis Ketchman            09 19:53.1
  5      5  James Gilpatric           09 19:56.0
  6   ( 10) Graham Bronson            09 20:27.0
  7   ( 11) Edward Polacheck          12 20:30.0
  
  2.    70  Holy Family                           (20:50.2  104:10.9 2:35.1)
====================================================
  1      6  Elijah Skalsky            10 20:02.3
  2      7  William Leone             09 20:16.0
  3      8  Jack Powless              09 20:17.7
  4     17  Ryan Ruhle                11 20:57.5
  5     32  Robbie Ruth               09 22:37.4
  6   ( 51) Peter Yanke               10 25:40.4
  7   ( 53) Braden Mayo               09 26:20.0
  
  3.    73  Jefferson                             (20:51.6  104:17.7 1:19.6)
====================================================
  1      9  Quintin Gehrmann          09 20:24.2
  2     12  Robby Dzielinski          12 20:30.0
  3     14  Dylan Nordentoft          09 20:48.8
  4     16  Justin Draeger            10 20:50.9
  5     22  Blake Drays               09 21:43.8
  6   ( 29) Clayton Thorp             10 22:21.0
  7   ( 30) Sawyer Peterson           09 22:22.4
  
  4.   110  New Berlin West                       (21:33.9  107:49.1 0:59.8)
====================================================
  1     18  Nicholas Piotrowski       11 20:57.7
  2     20  Noah Hockett              09 21:24.5
  3     21  Arthur Saldaña            12 21:32.8
  4     25  Daniel Turner             09 21:56.6
  5     26  Evan McKenzie             09 21:57.5
  6   ( 34) Jacob Reyes               10 22:59.9
  7   ( 36) Nicholas Radish           09 23:31.0
  
  5.   163  East Troy                             (23:11.6  115:57.6 3:39.7)
====================================================
  1     13  Charlie Ward              12 20:47.7
  2     24  Dalton Hannah             11 21:55.6
  3     41  Nick Bourdo               10 24:19.7
  4     42  Michael Ruszkiewicz       09 24:27.2
  5     43  Cameron Otto              10 24:27.4
  6   ( 44) Justin O'Leary            10 24:37.4
  7   ( 50) Patryk Wawro              09 25:34.5
  
  6.   164  Deerfield                             (22:57.4  114:46.7 3:14.6)
====================================================
  1     23  Keaton Harrison           11 21:44.1
  2     27  Cameron Muth              09 22:03.7
  3     28  Jacob Nottestad           09 22:10.5
  4     39  Simon Shelley             09 23:49.7
  5     47  Carter Wild               09 24:58.7
  6   ( 48) Cooper Harrison           10 25:21.1
  7   ( 54) Paul Chadwick             09 27:47.7
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  7.   169  Clinton                               (23:14.1  116:10.4 2:54.7)
====================================================
  1     19  Dylan Mueller             10 21:16.6
  2     35  Jordan Isaac              12 23:25.1
  3     37  Bryce McMillen            09 23:32.6
  4     38  Ryder Weisensel           10 23:44.8
  5     40  Spencer Ostrander         11 24:11.3
  6   ( 45) Jack Gunnink              11 24:53.5
  7   ( 52) Jordan Gustafson          11 25:45.6
  
  8.   174  Parkview                              (23:15.8  116:18.8 4:38.9)
====================================================
  1     15  Noah Lutzke               09 20:50.2
  2     31  Conner Nolan              10 22:23.6
  3     33  James Connell             09 22:38.5
  4     46  Rex Brenum                09 24:57.4
  5     49  Jake Grayless             11 25:29.1


